OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No| | 1/2/3/4/ 5 6|7 8 91011 12|13 14|15 16 17 18| +- |Sum
Par 4 /3, 3(3/3/3/3|3/3/3 /34,333 /3|4 4 58

1 | Rein Raam 51443
2 | KristinaZeik [ 7 4 | 5 | 5

4 4 3|3 |3|5 4|5 4,3 |5 /|4 +12| 70

43
4 4 3/4/3/5 3|5 4,45 6 6 5| +24 82

Viéike voistlus » 16.07.2024 22:36 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/687136
https://discgolfmetrix.com/687136

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

6 4 |45 4
18 9 |17 |12
1
121
1 1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]2]3]4]5 67 [8]9]10/11]12]13]14 |15 16 17 18 Tot JRL
Par 4 3,33/ 3|3 /3/|3/3|3/3|4 3|3 3|3 4 4 58

4 35|35 4|3 43
7.3/4 6,1 8 2
1 1 2 |12
2 1|12
1

Viéike voistlus » 16.07.2024 22:36 (2)

514 |45/45|45 55|45

10 11 13
2 2|1
1

14 | 15
1
1
1
1

16

5

76
18
10 | 28%
18 | 50%
6 17%
2 | 6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/687136

